
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

78 

178 

34 

2 

7 

44 

73 

24 

56 

Last Name 

RAIMONDI 

BLEGGI 

LAZZARINI 

DALL'AGLIO 

FERRI 

ROSSI 

ROVELLI 

COGLIANO 

MASCHERONI 

First Name 

Andrea 

Matteo 

Emiliano 

Marco 

Fabio 

Gabriele 

Paolo 

Luca 

Gabriele 

Class 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

SUPERMONO 

Model/Engine 

TM 

KRS 

LAZZARINI SM 

MORETTI 

KMITO 

TM 

CAGIVA 

YAMAHA 

Club 

MOZZANICA 

TORDI 

BOX PEDERCINI 

DUCALE 

FARLA 

DUCALE 

Best Tm 

1:13.939 

1:14.170 

1:15.484 

1:15.793 

1:16.686 

1:18.657 

1:18.780 

1:19.232 

1:19.353 

Diff 

0.231 

1.545 

1.854 

2.747 

4.718 

4.841 

5.293 

5.414 

Gap 

0.231 

1.314 

0.309 

0.893 

1.971 

0.123 

0.452 

0.121 

In Lap 

4 

6 

3 

8 

7 

2 

10 

11 

10 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/05/2018 16.14.32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

SuperMono 

Gara 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:58:32 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

27/05/2018 15:55 


